
Biochemistry Department
Contacts 

The Biochemistry Department provides advice, support and assistance for staff and 
students. For advice on matters of specific concern please contact the staff listed. 

Health and Safety 

Jackie Daniels
Rm220 Ph470 4686
jackie.daniels@otago.ac.nz   

Teena Joyce
Rm230a Ph479 5614
teena.joyce@otago.ac.nz

Disabilities Support

Annika Bokor
Rm 132 Ph 479 5628
annika.bokor@otago.ac.nz

Ben Peters      
Rm316 Ph 479 7846
ben.peters@otago.ac.nz

Māori Support - 
Postgraduate

Paul Gardner
Rm217 Ph 479 7264
paul.gardner@otago.ac.nz

Pasifika Support 

Ben Peters      
Rm316 Ph 479 7846
ben.peters@otago.ac.nz

Sigurd Wilbanks 
Rm126a Ph 479 7083
sigurd.wilbanks@otago.ac.nz

Queer Support

Shar Snoeck 
Rm126a Ph 479 7083
shar.rae-whitcombe@otago.ac.nz

Teena Joyce
Rm230a Ph479 5614
teena.joyce@otago.ac.nz

Māori Support -  
Undergraduate

Nathan Kenny 
Rm 324 Ph 479 TBA
nathan.kenny@otago.ac.nz



Biochemistry Department

Contacts for Confidential Advice 
The Biochemistry Department strives to provide an environment in which individuals 
should feel free to discuss issues of concern or seek advice, support and assistance 
during difficult periods.  

You are welcome to contact either the Head of Department or the Compliance Officer 
if you have any concerns.

If you prefer to seek confidential advice from other staff members the staff listed be-
low have expressed a willingness to be available as a contact person.

Sally McCormick 	

Room 201b	  Ph 479 7840
sally.mccormick@otago.ac.nz 

Julian Eaton-Rye	

Room 308d	 Ph 479 7865
julian.eaton-rye@otago.ac.nz

Peter Dearden	

Room 102b	 Ph 479 7832
peter.dearden@otago.ac.nz

Jackie Daniels	

Room 220	 Ph 470 4686
jackie.daniels@otago.ac.nz

Tanis Godwin	

Room 326	 Ph 479 7868
tanis.godwin@otago.ac.nz

Peter Small	

Room G10	 Ph 479 7229
peter.small@otago.ac.nz

Shar Snoeck	

Room 126a	 Ph 479 7083
sharleen.rae-whitcombe@
otago.ac.nz


